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0-14, 4759

15-64, 12176

65+, 975

Male, 8470
Female, 

9440

Black African
Coloured
Indian or Asian
White
Other

252

1195
394

3225
3923

2275

55

Formal 
Dwelling, 5457

Traditional 
Dwelling, 31

Informal 
Dwelling , 223

Other, 21

Access to 
piped (tap) 
water, 5751

No access to 
piped (tap) 
water, 27

Flush toilet 
(connected 
to sewage 
system), 

4834

Other (No 
Toilets, Use 

Chemical 
toilet, VIP & 
Buckets) , 

917

Electricity , 
5627

No electricity 
and use other 
source (Gas, 

paraffin, 
candles & 
solar), 124


